CONTRACTS FOR THE NORTH WEST (CONTRACTING AUTHORITY] at the disposal of all
qualified firms and enterprises interested in the execution of the above mentioned works.
The requests for quotation file can be obtained after paying a non-refundable sum of sixty eight
thousand One hundred francs (68 100 ) F CFA into the Njinikom council treasury, upon an
authorization front the Secretariat of the Regional Delegation of Public Contracts North-West
from / C\ [ 20t5, during the working days, between 7:30 am and 3.30 pm.

The participation to this call for competition is opened to companies having submitted

[...]

A request for quotation file including the bidding conditions, a description of work as well as a
sample contract to be used is placed at your disposal by the Regional Delegation of Public Contract
NORTH-WEST. The requests for quotation file can be obtained after paying a non-refundable sum of
sixty eight thousand One hundred francs (68 100) F CFA into the Njinikom council treasury, upon
an authorization from the Secretariat of the Regional Delegation of Public Contracts North-West from

201^, during the working days, between 7;30 am and 3.30 pm and the deadline of
reception of the offers is fixed on 20^, at 12.NOON.